Spirit Selection

Mix Drinks

Jameson Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Red Whisky
Jack Daniels Whiskey

Malibu
Esbjeerg Vodka

Bacardi Limon
Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Whiskey Mix
Whisky Mix

Whiskey Mix

Coconut Liquor Mix

Wodka Mix

Flavoured Rum Mix
Spiced Rum Mix

White Rum Mix

Alc.

40%
40%

40%

21%

40%

32%
35%

37,5%

Single

£7,50
€7,50

€8,-

€7,50

€7,50

€7,50
€7,50

€7,50

Mix Drinks will be served with included bottle of regular soda

Shots

Kuyper Butterscotch
Dutch Dynamite

Salted Schumi Caramel Shots
(housemade from Schumacher 1838-er)

Villa sul Mare Limoncello
Jagermeister

Zuidam Jonge Jenever
Luxardo Sambuca

Tequila Tiscaz Gold

Butterscotch
Salty Licorice

Bierbrand

Limoncello
Bitter
Jenever
Sambuca

Tequila

Alc.
15%
20%

30%

30%
35%
35%
40%

35%

Double

£11,80
€11,80

€12,80

€11,80

€11,80

€11,80
€11,80

€11,80

Shot

€3,-
€3,-

€3,

€3,
€3,
€3,
€3,

£3,50



Spirit Selection

Whisk(e)y

Jameson Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Whisky
Jack Daniels Whiskey
Auchentoshan 12 Yrs
Bowmore 12 Yrs

Highland Park 12 Yrs

Ledaig 10 Yrs

Ledaig Sinclair Series Rioja
Benromach 10 Yrs
Glendronach 12 Yrs
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Clynelish 14 Yrs

Balvenie Doublewood 12 Yrs
Oban Little Bay

Oban 14 Yrs

Liquors

CENES
Campari
Disaronno
Licor 43
Cointreau

Special Strong Stuff

Maléecon 10 Yrs

Naga Mallaca

Zuidam Korenwijn 5 Yrs
Diplomatico Exclusiva

Irish Blend
Scottish Blend
Tennessee
Lowland
Islay
Highland, Orkney
Highland, Isle of Mull
Highland, Isle of Mull
Speyside
Highland
Islay
Highland
Speyside
Highland
Highland

Irish Cream
Italian Bitter
Amaretto
Cuaranta y tres

Triple Sec

Aged Rum
Flavoured Rum
Aged Korenwijn

Aged Rum

Alc.

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

46,3%
46,3%

43%
43%
48%
46%
40%
43%
43%

Alc.

17%
25%
28%
31%
40%

Alc.

43%
40%
38%
43%

30ml

€6,
€6,
€6,
€7,
€7,
€7,
€7,50
€8,
€8,
€10,
€10,
€11,

30ml

€4,
€4,
€4,
€6,

50ml

€5,50
€5,50
€6,-
€9,
€9,-
€9,
€10,
€10,-
€10,-
€11,

€11,50
€11,50

€14,
€14,
€15,

50ml

€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50

€6,-

50ml

€6,-
€6,-
€6,-
€9,



8 Il @

"m
<2
¥

A
P
6

e +@

Cocktails

All cocktails are served with

fresh fruits & are freshly garnished.

Driver’s Seat 0,0%

Raspberry Mocktail with Royal Bliss Pink Aromatic Berry, Blueberry syrup
Bitter sweet to sweet, served with fresh berries

The Irish Mule

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Royal Bliss Ginger Ale, Lime
Refreshing take on the classic Mule, served with a slice of lime

Bohemian Raspberry

Wodka, Royal Bliss Pink Aromatic Berry, Blueberry syrup
Bitter sweet to sweet, served with fresh berries

Nuts About Sours

Amaretto, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Cane syrup, Soda water
Sour Almond Fresco, served with a slice of fresh orange

Pump Up The Basil

Gin, Chili Pepper, Ginger, Lemon, Royal Bliss Ginger Ale, and of course Basil
Refreshing, unique drink for all basil lovers, served with a slice of lime

Da Mega Minty Nie
Rum, Mint, Ginger, Lime and Sprite
Herbal, served with a slice of fresh lime

€7,50

€38,50

€9,90

€11,90

€11,90

€11,90



Cocktails - Gin & Tonic

All cocktails are served with
fresh fruits & are freshly garnished.
If you want your own G&T ask the staff!

Gibson’s London Dry Classic Gin Tonic €8,90

Royal Bliss Tonic Water, Gibson's London Dry, and your personal Twist

Hayman’s Traditional Tom Collins €11,90

Royal Bliss Tonic Water, Lemon and Lime

Hayman’s Sweet Raspberry & Rhubarb €11,90
Fever Tree Raspberry & Rhubarb, and Red Fruits

Bombay Classic Gin Tonic €11,90

Royal Bliss Tonic Water, Bombay Gin, and your personal Twist

Hendriks Refreshing Green €12,90

Royal Bliss Bitter Lemon, Cucumber and Lemon

I'm an English Man in Eindhoven €12,90

Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water, Earl Grey Gin, and Orange

Herbal Monkey 47 €14,90

Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water, Cucumber, Lime and Star Anice



Wines & Port

Red - Syrah €5,-

Unconventional... maybe. This is not your standard Syrah.
Our red housewine is a lovely full-bodied 13% Alc./Vol. wine and comes from Greece.

Rosé - Fruity €5,

Our Rosé Cuvée Spéciale is a medium dry wine a ton of red fruity notes. Blended from
Grenache, Cinsault and Mouvédre grapes provides it with a crispy fruity strawberry aftertaste.

White - Sweet €4,50

Our sweet wine comes from the German Mosel area. The winehouse Selbach is known
for them! The basic one is still rich in flavoury sweetness and contains 8,5% Alc./Vol.

White - Chardonnay €5,-

La Vallée des Oliviers Chardonnay is a refreshing dry white wine. Chardonnay grapes
combined with a little oak profile provides a fresh green lime-like smell with an oaky aftertaste.

White - Verdejo € 5,80

This Rueda is a dry white wine made from 100% Verdejo grapes. With it’s 13% and beautifull
bougquet it’s an amazing white wine with notes of yellow stone fruits like peach and abricot.

Kopke Ruby Port €5,-

We serve our ports from the worlds oldest port wine house.
The ruby is full red in colour, sweet, and contains notes of fresh red fruits.

Kopke Tawny Port €5,-

This port has a darker red / brownish color, due to ageing on smaller barrels.
The tawny has more ripened fruit notes, like abricots, raisins and dates.

La Brava Cava €7,90

This mediterranean sparkling wine comes from Spain.
A dry / brut cava that contains 11,5% Alc./Vol.



Craft Ciders

All our craft ciders are imported by Margot from Het Ciderhuis.

Birdbarker
Birdbarker (UK)

Rib Tickler
Sandford Orchards (UK)

Devon Red
Sandford Orchards (UK)

Devon Mist
Sandford Orchards (UK)

Devon Rosé
Sandford Orchards (UK)

Fanny’s Bramble
Sandford Orchards (UK)

Gold Medal
Guwynt y Ddraig (W)

Farmhouse Cloudy Scrumpy
Gwynt y Ddraig (W)

Old Crow
Gwynt y Ddraig (W)

The General
Sandford Orchards (UK)

Birdbarker Perry
Birdbarker (UK)

Medium Cider

Medium-Sweet Cider

Farmhouse Cider

Medium-Hazy Cider

Medium-Sweet Cider

Fruited Cider

Medium-Dry Cider

Medium-Hazy Cider

Sweet Cider

Medium-Sweet Cider

Medium-Sweet Perry

33 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

6,0%

5,0%

4,5%

4,5%

4,0%

4,0%

7,0%

5,3%

7,0%

8,4%

6,0%

€7,50

€8,90

€8,90

€8,90

€8,90

€9,90

€9,90

€9,90

€9,90

€9,90

€9,90



Soda’s & Alcohol Free

Coca Cola €3,20
Coca Cola Zero € 3,20
Sprite €3,20
Fanta Orange €3,20
Fanta Cassis €3,20
Chaudfontaine Red €3,20
Chaudfontaine Blue €3,20
Minute Maid Appelsap €3,20
Minute Maid Sinaasappelsap €3,20
Chocomel €3,20
Fuze Tea Green €3,20
Fuze Tea Sparkling €3,20
Rivella €3,20
Royal Bliss Tonic Water €4,20
Royal Bliss Bitter Lemon €4,20
Royal Bliss Ginger Ale €4,20
Royal Bliss Ginger Beer €4,20
Royal Bliss Pink Aromatic Berry €4,20
Fever Tree Indian Tonic €4,50
Fever Tree Raspberry & Rhubarb €4,50
Red Bull €4,50
Budels 0,0% €4,20
Budels Radler 0,0% €4,20
Texels Skuumkoppe 0,0% €4,90
‘t Ij VrijWit 0,5% €5,50
Weiherer Weisse Alc. Frei €5,50
Jopen Hazy Nonnetje Non-Alcoholic NEIPA €5,90
Maximus Aurora Non-Alcoholic Hoppy Blond €5,90
Van De Streek Grapefruit Non-Alcoholic Fruit IPA €5,90
Rock City Hazy Pale Ale Non-Alcoholic €5,90

Van De Streek Funhouse Non-Alcoholic NEIPA €5,90



