Spirit Selection

Mix Drinks		Alc.	Single	Double
Jameson Whiskey	Whiskey Mix	40%	€ 7,50	€ 11,80
Johnnie Walker Red Whisky	Whisky Mix	40%	€ 7,50	€ 11,80
Jack Daniels Whiskey	Whiskey Mix	40%	€8,-	€ 12,80
Malibu	Coconut Liquor Mix	21%	€ 7,50	€ 11,80
Esbjærg Vodka	Wodka Mix	40%	€ 7,50	€ 11,80
Bacardi Limón	Flavoured Rum Mix	32%	€ 7,50	€ 11,80
Bacardi Spiced	Spiced Rum Mix	35%	€ 7,50	€ 11,80
Bacardi Carta Blanca	White Rum Mix	37,5%	€ 7,50	€ 11,80

Mix Drinks will be served with included bottle of regular soda

Shots		Alc.	Shot
Kuyper Butterscotch	Butterscotch	15%	€ 3,-
Dutch Dynamite	Salty Licorice	20%	€ 3,-
Salted Schumi Caramel Shots	Bierbrand	30%	€ 3,-
(housemade from Schumacher 1838-er) Villa sul Mare Limoncello	Limoncello	30%	€ 3,-
Jägermeister	Bitter	35%	€ 3,-
Zuidam Jonge Jenever	Jenever	35%	€ 3,-
Luxardo Sambuca	Sambuca	40%	€ 3,-
Tequila Tiscaz Gold	Tequila	35%	€ 3,50

Spirit Selection

Whisk(e)y		Alc.	30ml	50ml
Jameson Whiskey	Irish Blend	40%		€ 5,50
Johnnie Walker Red Whisky	Scottish Blend	40%		€ 5,50
Jack Daniels Whiskey	Tennessee	40%		€ 6,-
Auchentoshan 12 Yrs	Lowland	40%	€ 6,-	€ 9,-
Bowmore 12 Yrs	Islay	40%	€6,-	€ 9,-
Highland Park 12 Yrs	Highland, Orkney	40%	€6,-	€ 9,-
Ledaig 10 Yrs	Highland, Isle of Mull	46,3%	€7,-	€ 10,-
Ledaig Sinclair Series Rioja	Highland, Isle of Mull	46,3%	€7,-	€ 10,-
Benromach 10 Yrs	Speyside	43%	€7,-	€ 10,-
Glendronach 12 Yrs	Highland	43%	€ 7,50	€ 11,-
Laphroaig Quarter Cask	Islay	48%	€8,-	€ 11,50
Clynelish 14 Yrs	Highland	46%	€8,-	€ 11,50
Balvenie Doublewood 12 Yrs	Speyside	40%	€ 10,-	€ 14,-
Oban Little Bay	Highland	43%	€ 10,-	€ 14,-
Oban 14 Yrs	Highland	43%	€ 11,-	€ 15,-
Liquors		Alc.		50ml
Baileys	Irish Cream	17%		€ 5,50
Campari	Italian Bitter	25%		€ 5,50
Disaronno	Amaretto	28%		€ 5,50
Licor 43	Cuaranta y tres	31%		€ 5,50
Cointreau	Triple Sec	40%		€ 6,-
Special Strong Stuff		Alc.	30ml	50ml
Malècon 10 Yrs	Aged Rum	43%	€ 4,-	€ 6,-
Naga Mallaca	Flavoured Rum	40%	€ 4,-	€ 6,-
Zuidam Korenwijn 5 Yrs	Aged Korenwijn	38%	€ 4,-	€ 6,-
Diplomatico Exclusiva	Aged Rum	43%	€ 6,-	€9,-

Cocktails

All cocktails are served with fresh fruits & are freshly garnished.

	Driver's Seat 0,0% Raspberry Mocktail with Royal Bliss Pink Aromatic Berry, Blueberry syrup Bitter sweet to sweet, served with fresh berries	€ 7,50
	The Irish Mule Jameson Irish Whiskey, Royal Bliss Ginger Ale, Lime Refreshing take on the classic Mule, served with a slice of lime	€ 8,50
7	Bohemian Raspberry Wodka, Royal Bliss Pink Aromatic Berry, Blueberry syrup Bitter sweet to sweet, served with fresh berries	€ 9,90
	Nuts About Sours Amaretto, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Cane syrup, Soda water Sour Almond Fresco, served with a slice of fresh orange	€ 11,90
7	Pump Up The Basil Gin, Chili Pepper, Ginger, Lemon, Royal Bliss Ginger Ale, and of course Basil Refreshing, unique drink for all basil lovers, served with a slice of lime	€ 11,90
•	Da Mega Minty Nie Rum, Mint, Ginger, Lime and Sprite	€ 11,90

Herbal, served with a slice of fresh lime

Cocktails - Gin & Tonic

All cocktails are served with fresh fruits & are freshly garnished. If you want your own G&T ask the staff!

Gibson's London Dry Classic Gin Tonic	€ 8,90
Royal Bliss Tonic Water, Gibson's London Dry, and your personal Twist	
Hayman's Traditional Tom Collins	€ 11,90
Royal Bliss Tonic Water, Lemon and Lime	
Hayman's Sweet Raspberry & Rhubarb	€ 11,90
Fever Tree Raspberry & Rhubarb, and Red Fruits	
Bombay Classic Gin Tonic	€ 11,90
Royal Bliss Tonic Water, Bombay Gin, and your personal Twist	
Hendriks Refreshing Green	€ 12,90
Royal Bliss Bitter Lemon, Cucumber and Lemon	
	242.00
I'm an English Man in Eindhoven	€ 12,90
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water, Earl Grey Gin, and Orange	
Herbal Monkey 47	€ 14,90
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water, Cucumber, Lime and Star Anice	

Wines & Port

€ 5,-

€ 7,90

Red - Syrah

La Brava Cava

This mediterranean sparkling wine comes from Spain. A dry / brut cava that contains 11,5% Alc./Vol.

Unconventional... maybe. This is not your standard Syrah. Our red housewine is a lovely full-bodied 13% Alc./Vol. wine and comes from Greece. Rosé - Fruity € 5,-Our Rosé Cuvée Spéciale is a medium dry wine a ton of red fruity notes. Blended from Grenache, Cinsault and Mouvedre grapes provides it with a crispy fruity strawberry aftertaste. White - Sweet € 4.50 Our sweet wine comes from the German Mosel area. The winehouse Selbach is known for them! The basic one is still rich in flavoury sweetness and contains 8,5% Alc./Vol. White - Chardonnay € 5,-La Vallée des Oliviers Chardonnay is a refreshing dry white wine. Chardonnay grapes combined with a little oak profile provides a fresh green lime-like smell with an oaky aftertaste. White - Verdejo € 5,80 This Rueda is a dry white wine made from 100% Verdejo grapes. With it's 13% and beautifull bouquet it's an amazing white wine with notes of yellow stone fruits like peach and abricot. Kopke Ruby Port € 5.-We serve our ports from the worlds oldest port wine house. The ruby is full red in colour, sweet, and contains notes of fresh red fruits. € 5,-Kopke Tawny Port This port has a darker red / brownish color, due to ageing on smaller barrels. The tawny has more ripened fruit notes, like abricots, raisins and dates.

Craft Ciders

All our craft ciders are imported by Margot from Het Ciderhuis.

Birdbarker Birdbarker (UK)	Medium Cider	33 cl	6,0%	€ 7,50
Rib Tickler Sandford Orchards (UK)	Medium-Sweet Cider	50 cl	5,0%	€ 8,90
Devon Red Sandford Orchards (UK)	Farmhouse Cider	50 cl	4,5%	€ 8,90
Devon Mist Sandford Orchards (UK)	Medium-Hazy Cider	50 cl	4,5%	€ 8,90
Devon Rosé Sandford Orchards (UK)	Medium-Sweet Cider	50 cl	4,0%	€ 8,90
Fanny's Bramble Sandford Orchards (UK)	Fruited Cider	50 cl	4,0%	€ 9,90
Gold Medal Gwynt y Ddraig (W)	Medium-Dry Cider	50 cl	7,0%	€ 9,90
Farmhouse Cloudy Scrumpy Gwynt y Ddraig (W)	Medium-Hazy Cider	50 cl	5,3%	€ 9,90
Old Crow Gwynt y Ddraig (W)	Sweet Cider	50 cl	7,0%	€ 9,90
The General Sandford Orchards (UK)	Medium-Sweet Cider	50 cl	8,4%	€ 9,90
Birdbarker Perry Birdbarker (UK)	Medium-Sweet Perry	50 cl	6,0%	€ 9,90

Soda's & Alcohol Free

Coca Cola	€ 3,20
Coca Cola Zero	€ 3,20
Sprite	€ 3,20
Fanta Orange	€ 3,20
Fanta Cassis	€ 3,20
Chaudfontaine Red	€ 3,20
Chaudfontaine Blue	€ 3,20
Minute Maid Appelsap	€ 3,20
Minute Maid Sinaasappelsap	€ 3,20
Chocomel	€ 3,20
Fuze Tea Green	€ 3,20
Fuze Tea Sparkling	€ 3,20
Rivella	€ 3,20
Royal Bliss Tonic Water	€ 4,20
Royal Bliss Bitter Lemon	€ 4,20
Royal Bliss Ginger Ale	€ 4,20
Royal Bliss Ginger Beer	€ 4,20
Royal Bliss Pink Aromatic Berry	€ 4,20
Fever Tree Indian Tonic	€ 4,50
Fever Tree Raspberry & Rhubarb	€ 4,50
Red Bull	€ 4,50
Budels 0,0%	€ 4,20
Budels Radler 0,0%	€ 4,20
Texels Skuumkoppe 0,0%	€ 4,90
't Ij VrijWit 0,5%	€ 5,50
Weiherer Weisse Alc. Frei	€ 5,50
Jopen Hazy Nonnetje Non-Alcoholic NEIPA	€ 5,90
Maximus Aurora Non-Alcoholic Hoppy Blond	€ 5,90
Van De Streek Grapefruit Non-Alcoholic Fruit IPA	€ 5,90
Rock City Hazy Pale Ale Non-Alcoholic	€ 5,90
Van De Streek Funhouse Non-Alcoholic NEIPA	€ 5,90